
 

   
 

Adult Leagues on Saturday & Sunday play Round 9 on the last weekend of the School Holidays 

(Saturday 19 July & Sunday 20 July) 

 
Team Nominations Open  League Manager (add a team)  Tuesday 4 March 2025  

Team Nominations Close    Tuesday 1 April 2025  

Fixture Release  League Manager & Match Centre  Thursday 24 April 2025  

WA Day Long Weekend Break   Saturday 31 May 2025 to Monday 2 May 2025  

School Holidays Break   Saturday 5 July to Sunday 20 July 2025  

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 Break 5 6 7 8 Break 9 10 Semi Final Back up 

Saturday  3 May 10 May 17 May 24 May      7 June 14 June 21 June 28 June  19 July 26 July 2 Aug 9 Aug 16 Aug 

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 Break 5 6 7 8 Break 9 10 Semi Final Back up 

Sunday Morning 

Juniors 
4 May 11 May 18 May 25 May 

 
8 June 15 June 22 June 29 June  27 July 3 Aug 10 Aug 17 Aug 

 

24 Aug 

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 Break 5 6 7 8 Break 9 10 Semi Final Back up 

Sunday  4 May 11 May 18 May 25 May  8 June 15 June 22 June 29 June  20 July 27 July 3 Aug 10 Aug 17 Aug 

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 Break 5 6 7 8 Break 9 10 Semi Final Back up 

Monday  5 May 12 May 19 May  26 May  9 June 16 June 23 June 30 June  21 July 28 July 4 Aug 11 Aug 18 Aug 

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Break 10 Semi Final Back up  

Tuesday  6 May 13 May 20 May 27 May 3 June 10 June 17 June 24 June 1 July  22 July 29 July 5 Aug 12 Aug  

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Break 10 Semi Final Back up  

Wednesday 7 May 14 May 21 May 28 May 4 June 11 June 18 June 25 June 2 July  23 July 30 July 6 Aug 13 Aug  

                

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Break 10 Semi Final Back up  

Thursday 8 May 15 May 22 May 29 May 5 June 12 June 19 June 26 June 3 July  24 July 31 July 7 Aug 14 Aug  
 


